
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.
87
36

100
32
96
64
24
90
93
9

17
23
29
54
21
16
37
40
11
56
30

Nome
Guilherme Assis
Marcelo Laranjeira
Marcio Moreira
Luis Boechat
Andre Costa
Wanderley de Paiva
Gustavo Santos
Fabricio Frantaroli
Wesley Fernandes
Bruno Henrique - Rodrigo Luca
Estevao Moore Bandini
Flavio Roberto
Jefferson Lima
Silas Pereira
Fernando Rogerio - Rodolfo
BELAO
Marco Antonio
Paulo Roberto
Danilo Monteiro
Tabajara Ayres
Jose Luiz

Classe
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
B
B
B
B
B
D
B
B
B
A
B
B

Melhor Tm
1:39.927
1:40.248
1:40.315
1:40.408
1:40.426
1:41.909
1:41.977
1:42.171
1:43.437
1:43.543
1:43.860
1:45.159
1:46.179
1:46.392
1:46.604
1:47.972
1:50.493
1:52.088
1:52.718
1:52.982
1:56.663

Dif
-

+0.321
+0.388
+0.481
+0.499
+1.982
+2.050
+2.244
+3.510
+3.616
+3.933
+5.232
+6.252
+6.465
+6.677
+8.045

+10.566
+12.161
+12.791
+13.055
+16.736

2o. melhor
1:42.478
1:40.794
1:41.463
1:41.916
1:40.637
1:43.681
1:44.757
1:43.248
1:43.600
1:43.995
1:44.399
1:47.010
1:51.595
1:46.445
1:52.101
1:50.595
1:53.461
1:55.328
1:56.361

-.---
1:56.676

Voltas
7
7
8
7
7
6
5
6
6
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
4
1
5

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escola Kings
SABADO

2B

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

03/07/2021 09:45

Track Day Escola Kings
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